The Supplier will provide the Buyer with software

to automate the production of plan-on-a-page

(POAP) views for the project delivery team within
the Department for lnternational Trade-

Start date: 1 October 2019

E:rpiry date: 31 March 2020

Call-Off Gontract r¡alue : Ten thousand five hundred pounds (€10,500.00)

ChargÍngmethod: BACS payment

Purchase order number: To be prouided after contract signature.

From: the Buyer Departmenr for International Trade

Buyer's main address:

Windsor House

50 Victoria Street

London

S\I/'lH OTL

To: the Supplier Traçlan Ltd.

[...]

required - for exaàple
purchase order, project
reference:

All invoices must include a valid Purchase Order (PO) number,

Invoice frequency: Invoice will be sent to the Buyer on a monthly basis.

CaIl-Off Conract r¡alue : The total value of this Call-Off Contract is ten thousand five hundred pounds
(€10,500.00).

Call-OffGontnct
charges:

The applicable Call-Off Contract Charges are defined in the Supplier's

Digital Marketplace pricing document, available here:

hrrys:/'' "sets. digitalmarketplace.service.gov.uldg-cloud-

1 I /documentVTl I 154/43128787000346Gpricing-document-2019-05-20-